Sl

ais independent Schoois
L] y&

of Bjaw Bouth W

AISNSW Professional Learning 2024
Primary Courses in Semester 2

b3 . : eenwood School

Below you will find the courses being offered by AISNSW K-6 Teaching and Learning consultants
in the second semester of 2024.

For more information, click on the course name to be taken to the course information page and
register your attendance.
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Writing: Teaching Reading Effective Understanding Spelling
Sentence-level Essentials K-2 Programming in and Responding Essentials K-6
Grammar in Years Mathematics K-6 to Literature K-6
3-6
Fri 9 August Thu 22 August Fri 23 August Mon 26 August Tue 27 August
Face-to-face Face-to-face Face-to-face Blended Face-to-face
\_ VAN VAN J \_ J
Aboriginal and (Crafting a h Using Quality (Reading A (Using Quality
Torres Strait Thinking Class- Literature as Essentials 3-6 Literature as
Islander room with Dr. Ron Mentor Texts to Mentor Texts to
Perspectives in Ritchhart Support Growing Support Growing
the P-6 Classroom Writers K-6 Writers K-6
Thu 5 September Fri 6 September Mon 9 September Mon 16 September Wed 18 September
Blended \Face—to-face y Blended \Face—to—face y \Face-to—face y
Working \(Writing Essentials ) We are here to help
Mathematically K-2: Sentence For all queries about primary professional learning, including
K-6 Level Grammar bespoke consultancies at your school, please click on the name
to contact a member of the K-6 consultancy team.
Wed 25 September Thu 26 September
Face-to-face Face-to-face Sue Pike Manager K-12 Curriculum
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Fiona Walker Project Lead: Primary Numeracy
~ ™\ - o\ Renae Watkins Project Lead: Primary Literacy
Differentiated The Power of the Carrie Alker Education Consultant K-6
Instruction in Picture Book in Leah Gough Education Consultant K-6
English and K-6 Henrietta Miller Education Consultant K-6
Mathematics K-6 Jill Ryman Education Consultant K-6
;hu 2? *f’feptembe" :‘jon _2to_fr_:t°ber Primary Professional Learning face-to-face courses are
\ace o-face ) \ace o-face Yy, held at AISNSW, Level 12, 99 York Street, Sydney

www.aisnsw.edu.au
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